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HYDROGRAPHIC SHEET NO. 3296,

Cape Neddick Harbor, Me., by Assistant E. B. Latham,

in 1911,

TIDES,

Mean low water, or
plane of reference on staff

Lowest tide observed " "
Highest " " oo

Mean range of tide

Care Neddick
ft.

3.6
Re6
12.5
8.7
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